
SportsReference: Baseball · Basketball (college) · Football (college) · Hockey · Olympics · SR Blog · Question or Comment?
A Notice About This Site Closing

LOGOUT AD FREE

Athlete or Country Search

Olympics at SportsReference.com

summer
winter
athletes
countries
sports
leaders
frivolities
about
feedback

You Are Here > OLY Home > Athletes > Brett Roneberg

News: SportsReference.com Widgets  Our Stats, Your Site »post

Support us without the ads? Go AdFree.

Brett Roneberg
Full name: Brett Nicholas Roneberg 
Gender: Male 
Height: 60.5 (185 cm) 
Weight: 205 lbs (93 kg) 
Born: February 5, 1979 in Melbourne, Victoria, Australia
Affiliations: Brevard County Manatees, Viera, Florida (USA) / Portland Sea Dogs, Portland (USA) 
Country: Australia
Sport: Baseball

Medals: 1 Silver (1 Total)

Other SR Links:Minors at BaseballReference.com

Results

Games Age City Sport Event Team NOC Rank Medal

2000 Summer 21 Sydney Baseball Men's Baseball Australia AUS 7

2004 Summer 25 Athina Baseball Men's Baseball Australia AUS 2 Silver

Men's Baseball

Event History

Games Age City Sport Team NOC Phase Unit Rank Date Result Position TR
TH/AB/W

LS
TE/R/IP H/ER HR/SO RBI/BB

2000
Summer

21 Sydney Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#6

1
2000
0918

AUS 5,
KOR 3

1st Base 5 3 1 2 0 0

2000
Summer

21 Sydney Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#10

2
2000
0919

JPN 7,
AUS 3

1st Base/Right
Field

3 3 0 1 0 0

2000
Summer

21 Sydney Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#15

1
2000
0920

AUS 10,
RSA 4

Pinch Hitter 10 1 0 1 0 2

2000
Summer

21 Sydney Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#18

2
2000
0922

CUB 1,
AUS 0

1st Base 0 3 0 0 0 0

2000
Summer

21 Sydney Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#23

2
2000
0923

ITA 8,
AUS 7

Pinch Hitter/1st
Base

7 2 0 0 0 0

2000
Summer

21 Sydney Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#28

2
2000
0924

USA 12,
AUS 1

1st Base 1 3 0 1 0 0

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Final
Round

Game
1/2

2
2004
0825

CUB 6,
AUS 2

Center Field 2 4 0 2 0 0

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Semi
Finals

Game
#1

1
2004
0824

AUS 1,
JPN 0

Center Field 1 4 1 2 0 0

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#1

2
2004
0815

CUB 4,
AUS 1

Right Field 1 4 0 0 0 0

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#5

2
2004
0816

TPE 3,
AUS 0

Right Field 0 4 0 1 0 0

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#11

1
2004
0817

AUS 6,
ITA 0

Center
Field/Left Field

6 4 0 2 0 3

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#14

1
2004
0818

AUS 9,
JPN 4

Center Field 9 5 1 1 0 0

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#19

1
2004
0820

AUS 11,
GRE 6

Center Field 11 4 2 2 2 2

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#23

1
2004
0821

AUS 22,
NED 2

Center
Field/Right Field

22 5 1 1 1 2

2004
Summer

25 Athina Baseball Australia AUS
Round
Robin

Game
#28

2
2004
0822

CAN 11,
AUS 0

Center Field 0 2 0 2 0 0
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